


Italian Restaurant,
Pizzeria & Boutique Hotel

Welcome,

Established in 1997, Caffe Roma always has been a place where family and friends 
gather for a taste of authentic Italian Pizza and European cuisine.

Enjoy delicious meals inspired by our Chef de Cuisine, as he travels around 
Europe, discovering new tasty dishes for you. Some of them are featured here in 
the 4th edition of our bespoke menu

Be our guest in our tastefully fitted out rooms at Roma Hotel. Enjoy quiet luxury, 
set around a lush green garden and conveniently located close to the city centre.

If we’ve earned your love, show it with a rating on Tripadvisor and Google!

Vegetarian

Glutten-free

Non-alcholic



BREAKFAST
*Eggs Benedict
Poached eggs over bacon or sliced ham on our homemade bread topped
with hollandaise sauce

*Farmer’s Breakfast
Our hearty one-pan dish of fried potatoes with slice ’n dice bacon,
onion & garlic tossed over in two eggs seasoned with chives or parsley.

*Mediterranean Breakfast
Sunny side up eggs with feta cheese dressed with fresh rucola and green 
olives laid over pancetta affumicata stesa (flat salt-cured smoked bacon)

*English Breakfast
An English classic of three eggs any style, sizzling bacon, baked beans, 
roasted mushrooms, tomatoes and sausage

Waffles or Pancakes

Fruit platter (Seasonal fruits)

All items with the asterisk* are served with any coffee or tea of your choice

If you prefer to put your breakfast together with your own choices, please ask your 
waitress for further options from our daily fresh selections of bread, bacon, ham, 
salami, sausages, mushrooms, cheeses and other daily offers.

24,000/-

36,000/-

36,000/-

36,000/-

14,000/-
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ANTIPASTI  |  STARTERS
Antipasto Misto | Mixed Tapas Platter
Caprese mozzarella, olives, feta samosas, chorizo, salami, cherry tomatoes, grapes

Polpette al sugo di pomodoro | Italian meatballs in tomato sauce
Italian meatballs served in a savory tomato basil sauce

Bruschetta | Bruschetta       
Toasted bread with fresh tomato, garlic, basil and olive oil

Mozzarella Fritti | Fried Mozzarella    
Crispy golden coating with soft, melting mozzarella inside.

Verdure Fritte in Pastella con Aioli | Tempura Vegetables with Aioli 
Lightly battered vegetables with a creamy garlic aioli

Alette di Pollo BBQ | BBQ Chicken Wings    
Tender wings glazed with smoky-sweet barbecue sauce

Zucchini & Carrot Soup   
A light vegetable velouté of zucchini and sweet carrots, gently simmered
and finished with extra virgin olive oil

Tomato soup
Fresh, sun riped tomatoes simmered in olive oil with garlic, onion, 
red bell pepper, basil and oregano, served with slices of bruschetta

Zupps di Mare | Fish soup   
A delicate seafood broth, slowly simmered wih fresh fish, aromatic
vegetables and Mediterranean herbs

39,000/-

23,000/-

18,000/-

21,000/-

29,000/-

29,000/-

21,000/-

21,000/-

23,000/-

PRIMI  |  FIRST COURSES
Ravioli con salsa verde  | Ravioli with fresh herb sauce topping
Vegetable-filled ravioli with fresh herb and garlic olive oil sauce

Lasagna | Classic Lasagna
Layers of pasta, beef ragout, béchamel and cheese.

Tagliatelle alla Bolognese | Tagliatelle Bolognese   
Slow-cooked beef ragout with tomatoes over fresh pasta

Penne Arrabbiata | Penne Arrabbiata    
Spicy tomato sauce with garlic and chilli

Spaghetti Carbonara | Spaghetti Carbonara
Creamy parmesan sauce with pancetta and black pepper

Gnocchi alla Gorgonzola | Gnocchi with Gorgonzola  
Soft potato dumplings in a creamy, blue-cheese sauce 

45,000/-

45,000/-

38,000/-

32,000/-

44,000/-

42,000/-

NOTE;
- Kids’ pasta portions are half the size and half the price of the adult portion.
- If you prefer your dish with a different pasta type, please ask your server for options and ordering.
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SECONDI | MAIN COURSES
Pesce | Fish
Filet di Tilapia e Zucchine | Tilapia fillet & Zucchini Stack
Light, tender fish layered with zucchini and lemon béchamel.

Bastoncini di Pesce | Fish Fingers
Crispy tilapia strips with a mild, clean flavour.

48,000/-

Pollo | Chicken
Pollo alla Milanese | Chicken Milanese
(Optional: Chicken Nugget format available) 
Crispy Parmesan breaded chicken finished with lemon
and served with a side of aioli.

Pollo Arrosto (Mezzo) | Roast Chicken (Half)
Juicy roasted chicken with crisp skin and gentle seasoning.

Insalata Caesar con Pollo | Caesar Salad topped with Chicken
Creamy parmesan dressing with crisp lettuce and croutons.

Chicken Alfredo
Served with your choice of pasta, prepared in a creamy
white sauce, with mushrooms and finished with parsely.

44,000/-

35,000/-

34,000/-

42,000/-

Manzo | Beef
Filetto di Manzo alla Griglia (250g) | Grilled Beef Fillet (250g)
Tender, premium beef grilled to preference.

Spezzatino di Manzo | Italian beef stew
Slow-cooked Italian beef stew with vegetables and herbs.

Tagliata con Rucola | Italian Beef Salad with Rucola
An Italian-style beef salad with tender sliced beef, fresh rucola,
and a light dressing.

45,000/-

39,000/-

34,000/-

Maiale | Pork
Costine di Maiale | Pork Ribs 
Slow-cooked ribs with smoky-sweet glaze.

Cotoletta alla Milanese | Milanese Pork Cutlet 
A traditional Milanese pork cutlet, breaded and fried in butter until golden.

49,000/-

45,000/-

42,000/-

NOTE;
- Kids’ pasta portions are half the size and half the price of the adult portion.
- If you prefer your dish with a different pasta type, please ask your server for options
and ordering.



PIZZA
CRUDO E RUCOLA PIZZA
tomatoes, mozzarella, shredded
parmesan, parma ham, fresh rocket

PUGLIESE PIZZA
tomatoes, mozzarella, oregano,
black olives

MONACO PIZZA
tomatoes, mozzarella, gouda, salami,
fresh chilli

SEAFOOD (FRUTTI DE MARE) PIZZA
tomatoes, mozzarella, prawns, calamari

NAPOLI PIZZA
tomatoes, mozzarella, anchovies, capers

PIZZA ITALIA
tomatoes, mozzarella, spinach, cooked ham, 
mushroom

QUATTRO STAGIONI PIZZA
tomatoes, mozzarella, black olives, cooked
ham, dry tomatoes, mushrooms

CRUDO E GORGONZOLA PIZZA
tomatoes, mozzarella, speck, gorgonzola cheese

CALZONE PIZZA W/ HAM
tomatoes, mozzarella, mushroom, cooked ham

PATA PIZZA
tomatoes, mozzarella, French fries

CONTADINA PIZZA
tomatoes, mozzarella, pork sausage, spinach,
fresh chilli 

PERE E GORGONZOLA PIZZA
gorgonzola dolce, fresh sliced pear, mozzarella, 
walnuts, rosemary, honey drizzle

SPINACI E FETA PIZZA
fresh spinach, creamy feta cheese, mozzarella,
garlic, red onion, black olives

DON CORLEONE PIZZA W/ CHICKEN
tomatoes, mozzarella, zucchini, cooked ham OR 
pollo, spinach, gorgonzola cheese, fresh chilli 

DON CORLEONE PIZZA W/ HAM
tomatoes, mozzarella, zucchini, cooked ham OR 
pollo, spinach, gorgonzola cheese, fresh chilli 

44,000/-

44,000/-

36,000/-

44,000/-

44,000/-

38,000/-

34,000/-

48,000/-

42,000/-

38,000/-

55,000/-

44,000/-

38,000/-

29,000/-

44,000/-MARGHERITA PIZZA
tomatoes, mozzarella, basil 

POLLO PIZZA
tomatoes, mozzarella, mushroom,
chicken

HAWAIIAN PIZZA
tomatoes, mozzarella, cooked ham,
pineapple 

SALAMI PIZZA
tomatoes, mozzarella, salami 

CARNIVORA PIZZA
tomatoes, mozzarella, beef, salami,
bacon, bbq sausage

BACON PIZZA
tomatoes, mozzarella, bacon

VEGETARIANA PIZZA
tomatoes, mozzarella, green pepper,
zucchini, onion, mushrooms

DIAVOLA PIZZA
tomatoes, mozzarella, chorizo,
fresh green chilli 

BOLOGNESE PIZZA
tomatoes, mozzarella, minced beef,
onions, mushrooms  

PROSCIUTTO E FUNGHI PIZZA
tomatoes, mozzarella, cooked ham
and mushrooms  
QUATTRO FORMAGGI PIZZA
mozzarella, gorgonzola, cheddar,
emmenthal cheese

RUSTICA PIZZA
mozzarella, cherry tomatoes, basil, spinach,
shredded parmesan, artichokes 

TONNO PIZZA
tomatoes, mozzarella, onion, tuna fish

CAPRICCIOSA PIZZA
tomatoes, mozzarella, black olives,
artichokes, capers, mushroom, salami 

PROSCIUTTO PIZZA
tomatoes, mozzarella, cooked ham

28,000/-

38,000/-

38,000/-

38,000/-

55,000/-

38,000/-

34,000/-

38,000/-

34,000/-

42,000/-

44,000/-

36,000/-

38,000/-

42,000/-

38,000/-
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Pineapple, spinach, zucchini, egg, fresh tomatoes,
eggplant, green pepper, olives, onion, mushroom

Mozzarella, capers, garlic dip, chilli dip or ketchup 

Rocket, cherry tomatoes, pear, yellow or red bell pepper,
tuna, cheddar or parmesan cheese, chips

Salami, cooked ham, bacon, pork sausage, minced beef, chicken  

Gorgonzola cheese, parma ham, artichokes, anchovies

Prawns, calamari 

Extras

4,000/-

5,000/-

7,000/-

8,000/-

10,000/-

18,000/-

Good news! We also have gluten-free dough available for our pizzas and focaccia.



CONTORNI | SIDE DISHES
Patatine Fritte | French Fries
Crisp, golden and lightly salted.

Patatas bravas con aioli | Spicy fried potatoes with garlic aioli
Crispy potatoes with a spicy kick and cool, garlicky creaminess.

Verdure alla Griglia o Spinaci | Grilled Vegetables or Spinaci 
Charred, tender vegetables with smoky notes.

Insalata verde con feta | Garden Salad with feta   
Crisp mixed greens with a light Italian dressing.

Bread (small or large)
Garlic and olive oil or herbal butter 

Focaccia (gluten-free on request)    
Soft, airy Italian flatbread with olive oil and rosemary.

14,000/-

16,000/-

19,000/-

29,000/-

26,000/-

12,000/- — 18,000/-

DOLCI | DESSERTS
Tiramisù Tradizionale | Traditional Tiramisu
Classic layered mascarpone and espresso dessert.

Tiramisù al Limone | Lemon Tiramisu
Light, citrus-forward version of the classic dessert.

Torta al Cioccolato con gelato | Warm Chocolate
Cake & Ice Cream
Soft, molten-style chocolate cake served warm with vanilla ice cream

18,000/-

18,000/-

16,000/-
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WINE
Sparkling

Prosecco Signore Giuseppe (Italy)
Light, crisp with notes of green apple and pear and a fresh, smooth 
finish.

JP Chenet Ice Edition (France) 
A sweet, sparkling wine with juicy red fruit notes and a refreshing, 
ice-friendly finish.

Secco Weiss (Germany) 
A light, gently sparkling wine with fresh apple, pear, floral notes and 

White

Bonne Esperance (South Africa) 
Fresh, easy drinking, with soft tropical fruit, citrus notes and a 
smooth finish.

Four Cousins (South Africa) 
Sweet and smooth, with soft tropical fruit, peach and floral notes.

Baron D’Arignac (France)
Dry and fresh, tones of citrus and mineral.

Nederburg Sauvignon Blanc 2022 (South Africa) 
Fresh, vibrant with zesty citrus, tropical fruit notes and a crisp, 
lively finish.

Nederburg Chardonnay 2021 (South Africa) 
Smooth, lightly creamy with ripe orchard fruit, citrus and a soft, 
rounded finish.

KWV Sauvignon Blanc 2024 (South Africa)
An intensely expressive style with tropical fruit and vibrant 
freshness. 

90,000/- bottle

18,000/- glass

18,000/- glass
80,000/- bottle

80,000/- glass

110,000/- bottle

110,000/- bottle

140,000/- bottle

100,000/- bottle

140,000/- bottle
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Rose
Herxheim Rosé (Germany)
Fruity, fresh and lively, with typical aromas of strawberries, 
raspberries and cherries.

Nederburg Rosé 2024 (South Africa) 
An elegant rosé with a soft finish and subtle fruit tones. 

Red
Bonne Esperance (South Africa)
A smooth, fruit-forward red with ripe berry flavou rs, mild spice 
and a soft finish.

Four Cousins (South Africa) 
Sweet, soft, fruity with berry flavours, gentle spice and a smooth 
finish.

Baron D’Arignac (France) 
Dry and light and approachable, with red berry notes and a gentle 
finish. 

Herxheim Pinot Noir 2021 (Germany) 
Light, elegant with red berry fruit, gentle spice and a smooth, silky 
finish.         

Nederburg Cabernet Sauvignon 2023 (South Africa) 
A full-bodied wine shows blackcurrant, cocoa and a long, smooth 
finish. 

Nederburg Merlot 2023 (South Africa) 
Soft, velvety and rich with plum and chocolate notes.

KWV Cabernet Sauvignon 2024 (South Africa) 
Fruit-forward with notes of blackcurrant, plum, soft spice and a 
smooth finish.

140,000/- bottle

100,000/- bottle

18,000/- glass

80,000/- bottle

90,000/- bottle

110,000/- bottle

110,000/- bottle

110,000/- bottle

18,000/- glass
80,000/- bottle
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THE BAR
Aperitifs
Campari
Bitter, vibrant and aromatic.

Martini Bianco
Light, floral and delicately sweet.  

Martini Rosso
Rich, herbal and slightly sweet with warm spice notes. 

Beer

Club
Smooth and easy-drinking with a light malt character and a refreshing 
finish

Nile Special
Full-bodied and malty with a smooth, bitterness satisfying finish

Castle Lite
Extra crisp and light with a clean, ultra-refreshing finish

Bell Lager
Smooth and easy-drinking with a clean, refreshing finish

Tusker Malt
Rich and smooth with a full, malty flavour and a clean finish  

Tusker Lite
Clean and crisp with a light, refreshing finish 

Tusker Lager
Smooth and balanced with a clean, refreshing finish

Banange IPA 
Delivers tropical fruit notes with a clean, crisp finish

Banange Belgian White Beer 
Brings bright citrus notes with a soft, refreshing finish

Banange Amber
Offers smooth caramel notes with a warm, malty finish.

Heineken
Premium lager, crisp taste, light grain notes, and clean, mildly bitter hop 
finish.

8,000/-
200,000/- bottle

9,000/-

9,000/-

8,000/-

9,000/-

9,000/-

9,000/-

14,000/-

14,000/-

14,000/-

12,000/-

8,000/-
140,000/- bottle

8,000/-
165,000/- bottle
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SPIRITS

Guinness Stout 
Iconic dark stout, roasted malt, hints of coffee and chocolate, creamy 
texture.

Savanna Cider
Dry and crisp with a bright, refreshing apple finish

Tusker Cider
Crisp and fruity with a refreshing, gently sweet apple finish.

Bavaria Malt 
A refreshing non-alcoholic malt drink with a smooth, lightly sweet taste.

Bavaria Smalt Apple / Orange
A refreshing non-alcoholic malt drink with a smooth, lightly sweet taste.

Cocktails & Mocktails
Mojito
White rum, fresh mint, lime, sugar, soda water
A refreshing Cuban crisp and cool classic bursting with lime and mint. 

Gin & Tonic
Gin, tonic water, lime
Clean, crisp and timeless. A classic mix of citrus and botanicals.

Whiskey Sour
Whiskey, lemon juice, sugar syrup, bitters
Smooth whiskey meets tangy lemon. A perfect sweet-sour balance.

Long Island Iced Tea
Vodka, gin, rum, tequila, triple sec, lemon, cola
Bold, strong and surprisingly smooth.

Nojito
Mint, lime, sugar, sodawater
All the freshness of a mojito, without the alcohol. Light, zesty and 
ultra-refreshing.

26,000/-

9,000/-

12,000/-

12,000/-

12,000/-

12,000/-

30,000/-

30,000/-

33,000/-

24,000/-

Vodka
Smirnoff Vodka
Clean, crisp and versatile. 

Absolut Vodka
Smooth Swedish vodka with pure grain character and subtle citrus 
notes. 

7,000/-
130,000/- bottle

10,000/-
180,000/- bottle
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Gin
Gordon’s Gin 
Clean, crisp and versatile. 

Gilbeys
Smooth, classic London Dry Gin with a crisp juniper flavour

UG Waragi
A modern, softly spiced gin with fresh citrus notes.

8,000/-
190,000/- bottle

7,000/-
110,000/- bottle

7,000/-
100,000/- bottle

Tequila
Olmeca Tequila Chocolate
Blends smooth tequila with rich cocoa for a sweet, velvety finish.                 

Olmeca Tequila Silver
Smooth and approachable with fresh agave, citrus and peppery finish.

Olmeca Tequila Gold
Smooth, lightly aged tequila with sweet agave and soft caramel notes.

8,000/-
190,000/- bottle

8,000/-
190,000/- bottle

8,000/-
190,000/- bottle

Whisky
Johnnie Walker Black Label 
Smooth, perfectly balanced with layers of smoke, vanilla and dried 
fruit.                  

Jameson Irish Whiskey
Exceptionally smooth easy drinking, light floral notes, vanilla 
sweetness.

Jameson Irish Whiskey Black Barrel
A rich Irish whiskey with deep caramel, vanilla, and toasted wood 
notes

Jack Daniel’s (Tennessee Whiskey) 
A smooth Tennessee whiskey with mellow caramel, vanilla, and oak 
notes.                  

Glenfiddich (Single Malt)
Fresh, fruity and iconic, pear, oak and a touch of sweetness. 

Glenlivet 
Smooth Scottish single malt whisky, fruity and lightly floral character.                              

Singleton 
Smooth Scotch whisky with a mellow, fruity flavour and 
gentlesweetness.                                

10,000/-
240,000/- bottle

10,000/-
300,000/- bottle

13,000/-
300,000/- bottle

10,000/-
330,000/- bottle

14,000/-
480,000/- bottle

14,000/-
460,000/- bottle

14,000/-
400,000/- bottle

Rum
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum 
Warm spices, caramel and vanilla. Sweet, and smooth.

10,000/-
180,000/- bottle
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Cognac
Hennessy
Deep, rich and refined with warming spice and oak complexity.

19,000/-
550,000/- bottle

Liqueurs & Digestifs
Amaretto (Italy)
Amaretto is a sweet Italian liqueur with almond and vanilla notes.                

Malibu (Barbados)  
Light, sweet coconut liqueur with tropical aromas. 

Amarula (South-Africa) 
Creamy liqueur, marula fruit with caramel and vanilla notes.                                                           

Baileys (Ireland) 
Creamy liqueur with smooth flavours of chocolate, vanilla, and 
caramel.                                                     

Jägermeister (Germany) 
Herbal liqueur with a bold blend of spices, herbs, and citrus notes.     

7,000/-

7,000/-
154,000/- bottle

10,000/-
180,000/- bottle

10,000/-
190,000/- bottle

10,000/-
270,000/- bottle

Soft Drinks
Soft drinks
Coke | Zero |Pepsi | Fanta | Sprite | Tonic | Mirinda |
Krest | Stoney | Mountain Dew               

Mineral Water  
Sparkling | Still

Fresh Juices & Lemonade  
Mango | Pineapple | Passion | Fruit Cocktail | Orange Blast                                                          

Frappuccino                                                    

Shakes 
Oreo | Mocha | Caramel | Strawberry | Chocolate | Vanilla 
                   

5,000/-

4,000/-

18,000/-

14,000/-

18,000/-

Coffee & Tea
Espresso
single | double           

Coffee & Chocolate 
Cappuccino | Macchiato | Latte | Black Coffee   
Moccaccino
Iced Coffee

Tea
African Tea | Green Tea | Spiced Tea | English Tea |
Dawa Tea

4,000/- & 6,000/-

single | double
8,000/- | 10,000/-
6,000/- | 14,000/-

12,000/-

12,000/-
12,000/-
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